

5th bill Re-cast

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o :- (const) 9 Road from chamber pile ID 1031 (mngsy-sc)					
N/A - Mac construction handu boni					
Agr.No - 02/SBD/2001-2002					
D.O.S - 03.06.2021 as per Agr.					
D.O.C - 02.03.2022 as per Agr.					
A.D.O.C - 25.02.2022					
Further measurement - Nil					
J.E 16/05/2023					
Mach 16/05/2023					
Abstract + 9 cost					
1/1 const of working B.M. pillar Qty = 1.0 Nos, wide p-39 @ Rs 4071.20/each - Rs 4071=00					
2/2 const of Ref/pillar - as Qty = 2 Nos, wide p-39 @ Rs 1880.39/each - Rs 3761=00					
3/3 Clearing & grubbing road Land - do- Qty = 0.19 Hec, wide p-39 @ Rs 53879.81/Hec - Rs 10022=00					
4/4 EXCAV. for Road work soil Qty = 6.75 m³, wide p-39 @ Rs 75.61/m³ - Rs 510=00					
C.O.B 18364=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5. (const) g emb. with load up to 100m - as					18364/00
Qty = 185.96 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 18190.42/m ³					35411/00
6/6. With load up to 100m - as					
Qty = 433.89 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 155440/m ³					66993/00
7/7. (const) g sub-grade - as					
Qty = 418.41 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 19210/m ³					80377/00
8/8. (const) g G.S.B by wt - as					
Qty = 158.45 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 153121.58/m ³					494614/00
9/9. p/v, laying stone & comp. D.B.M					
Qty = 132.01 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 153887.59/m ³					513201/00
10/10. (const) g un-reinfor C.C p-40					
Qty = 282.10 m ³ , wide p-40					
@ 157273.87/m ³					20579570
11/11. Laying hard shouldering - as					
Qty = 205.0 m ² , wide p-40					
@ 15480.89/m ²					98582/00
12/12. R.C.C m-15 ordinary km spno					
Qty = 2.01 Nos, wide p-40					
@ 152343.30/each					4687/00
13/13. p/v & fix 200m spno - as					
Qty = 2.10 Nos, wide p-40					
@ 15625.80/each					125/00

Continuation C.O. 153365439/00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/14. P/V + fix - Logo of mmsy - as				B. f. B.	33654370
Qty = 3.0 Nos, wide p-41					
@ Rs 9634.88/each				- Rs	28905=00
15/15. P/V 600mm quin. sign - as					
Qty = 4.0 Nos wide p-41					
@ Rs 3666.09/each				- Rs	14664=00
16/16. 600mm circular R/R sign.					
Qty = 2.0 Nos wide p-41					
@ Rs 4678.36/each				- Rs	9357=00
17/17. 600mm x 450mm rect. sign.					
Qty = 3.0 Nos, wide p-41					
@ Rs 4524.25/each				- Rs	9149=00
18/18. R.C.C. m-15 boundary pillar					
Qty = 6.0 Nos, wide p-41					
@ Rs 532.82/each				- Rs	3197=00
19/19. Road marking with hot.					
Qty = 92.16 m ² , wide p-41					
@ Rs 721.98/m ²				- Rs	66538=00
20/20. E.P.D. 5/100V. for d. g. str.					
Qty = 18.63 m ³ , wide p-41					
@ Rs 282.74/m ³				- Rs	5290=00
21/21. TYPE B (k.f.c.d.s.) bedding.					
Qty = 2.13 m ³ , wide p-41					
@ Rs 496.08/m ³				- Rs	1057=00
22/22. P/V P.C.C. m-15 imp. for d. g.					
Qty = 1.62 m ³ , wide p-41					
@ Rs 5399.70/m ³				- Rs	7396=00

C.O. Rs 3512992=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Ref. Rs	552992=
23/23 Head wall in brick - as					
Qty = 14.02 m ² , wide p-42					
@ Rs 5924.00/m ² — Rs					83054.00
24/24 p/v laying with 600mm Ø					
Qty = 7.52 m, wide p-42					
@ Rs 2615.43/Rm — Rs					19616.00
25/25 plastering with (1:1:4) as					
Qty = 14.02 m ² , wide p-42					
@ Rs 180.03/m ² — Rs					2524.00
26/26 painting two coat - as					
Qty = 14.02 m ² , wide p-42					
@ Rs 140.63/m ² — Rs					1972.00
				Rs	362058.00
Add. 2% G.S.T — Rs (+)					434419.00
Add. 1% L.C. — Rs (+)					36202.00
Add. S. fare — Rs (+)					50060.00
				Rs	4140839.00
Less 17.90% as per Agr. Act — Rs (-)					741210.00
				Rs	3399629.00
Less previous bill — Rs (-)					31052066.00
				Net Rs	274563.00
16/05/2023 J.E.				16/05/2023 V.E.	